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Best Flight
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5max
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1 flight 
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Group
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Group
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10m

Group

Rnd 12

Best3 
3:20max

Group

1 FLIXEDER, Bernhard S AUT 46785 3 1 3 1 4 3 6 3 5 3 3 5
2 HAAS, Hermann S AUT 49481 6 5 5 5 5 2 4 1 4 1 5 4
3 SCHLOEMMER, Klaus S AUT 124307 1 2 1 6 1 5 2 5 6 6 4 1
5 FRUMMEL, Selina SF AUT 163961 5 6 2 2 3 1 1 6 1 5 1 3
4 WALCHER, Simon S AUT 43154 3 2 3 3 4 4 1 4 6 1 1 1
6 DE WEERDT, Steven S BEL 30287 1 5 4 4 4 1 1 4 1 5 6 4
7 VERSCHOREN, Kristof S BEL 30305 2 1 6 3 5 6 4 5 4 2 4 5
8 HUFKENS, Guy S BEL 14502 5 6 1 5 1 3 3 2 5 3 1 3
9 ROTBART, Eitan S CAN 85004 6 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 6 5 6

10 MACKENZIE, Ivan S CAN 16330 4 6 4 1 1 4 4 6 5 2 6 4
11 LOKODY, Tom S CAN 177482 3 5 5 6 6 1 5 4 4 3 1 5
12 SONG, Chengjie S CHN 90628 1 5 3 4 3 3 4 1 3 6 4 4
13 XU, Liang S CHN 179889 6 3 2 6 4 4 6 2 4 1 6 5
14 YANG, Bo S CHN 179929 4 2 6 5 2 6 2 4 1 3 5 1
15 FRANCIC, Nikola S CRO 61256 6 2 1 4 6 4 5 3 1 2 4 3
16 HUCALJUK, Arijan S CRO 61359 5 3 4 3 5 5 3 1 6 3 5 4
17 DAMJANOVIC, Marko S CRO 106184 4 4 5 1 3 6 1 4 5 1 6 6
18 REZLER, Ondřej S CZE 30546 1 4 2 6 5 4 1 3 1 4 5 5
19 BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo S CZE 70324 6 6 6 1 3 5 2 5 3 3 2 2
20 KRISTOF, Pavel S CZE 30521 2 3 5 5 1 1 6 6 2 2 3 1
21 HAUSCHILD, Christian S DEN 164721 2 3 1 5 3 5 4 4 2 4 2 5
22 CHRISTENSEN, Erik  Dahl S DEN 84691 3 1 2 4 1 6 2 2 6 5 5 4
23 CHRISTENSEN, Benjamin Th S DEN 90512 1 2 6 2 2 1 6 1 5 6 3 2
25 COLLIN, Steeve S FRA 100055 6 2 2 6 6 6 3 1 5 5 3 2
26 ROTTELEUR, Anthony S FRA 60348 5 4 6 1 4 1 5 2 2 2 4 4
27 ANDRE, Jeremy S FRA 106204 3 1 4 2 3 5 6 5 1 1 2 3
28 STERN, Michael S GBR 66376 5 3 3 6 2 2 2 6 3 1 6 6
29 STERN, Gavin S GBR 83028 4 6 2 4 4 5 6 1 2 4 1 1
30 VAN ONSELEN, Cornelius S GBR 168380 3 2 6 5 1 3 1 3 4 6 2 4
31 KOENIG, Paul S GER 131122 5 5 2 1 2 3 5 5 5 2 5 1
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32 BERGMANN, Hendrik S GER 170155 6 3 4 2 1 6 4 4 1 6 1 2
33 SANDER, Henri S GER 70932 4 6 3 6 5 1 3 3 2 1 2 6
34 WEIHE, Carolin SF GER 121741 1 4 1 3 6 2 6 6 6 3 3 4
35 DOR, Roy S ISR 70948 2 2 2 3 5 3 5 2 3 1 1 2
36 TRUFFO, Thomas S ITA 20127 6 4 4 3 3 3 2 3 2 6 3 1
37 ARAMINI, Alessandro S ITA 66526 2 6 3 6 1 2 5 4 5 4 4 2
38 RISAGLIA, Mattia S ITA 158738 5 5 1 2 4 6 3 6 6 1 2 6
39 NISHIMURA, Yu S JPN 64959 2 5 2 2 1 1 2 3 3 3 6 6
68 LEE, Hsuan-Hsin S TPE 179201 3 4 4 4 2 3 3 6 4 4 4 2
40 KIM, Soon Ho S KOR 169172 6 1 1 4 5 1 5 6 5 3 2 1
41 PARK, Geon Ho S KOR 178639 2 5 6 6 3 4 3 2 1 4 3 4
42 LEE, Sang Hyub S KOR 169174 4 4 4 5 6 2 6 5 3 6 6 3
43 KANG, Yeon Ju SF KOR 178640 1 3 5 3 2 5 4 3 4 5 1 6
44 YAKOVLEV, Andrei S LAT 139408 1 1 5 1 1 4 3 1 3 4 2 3
45 SIUMBRYS, Ricardas S LTU 27233 3 5 3 5 5 5 1 2 6 2 3 2
46 SIUMBRYS, Adas S LTU 65258 4 3 6 3 4 1 3 5 5 4 5 3
47 CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas S LTU 65259 2 1 4 6 2 4 5 1 2 3 1 4
48 MERLIJN, Vincent S NED 81977 5 4 6 4 1 5 5 1 1 1 3 5
49 STRUIK, Luuk S NED 98333 1 1 2 5 3 2 3 6 4 6 4 1
50 SARIG, Yaniv S NED 174605 4 5 1 1 2 4 2 3 6 5 1 2
51 JANAS, Cezary S POL 66925 6 4 3 5 2 1 6 5 3 4 1 4
52 JAROSZAK, Mariusz S POL 79308 1 6 5 2 5 3 3 4 2 2 5 5
53 ZAK, Pawel S POL 118758 3 3 2 1 4 2 4 1 1 3 4 2
54 BOICU, Stefan S ROU 102619 5 1 6 3 6 4 6 4 3 5 4 6
55 DENES, Sandor-Zsigmond S ROU 164231 2 6 4 4 2 2 1 5 6 1 3 5
56 APOSTOLESCU, Lucian S ROU 133684 4 2 3 2 3 6 5 1 4 2 6 3
57 SMITH, Alan S RSA 81366 5 2 5 4 3 4 4 5 2 3 6 2
58 VAN DER MOLEN, Jethro S RSA 81370 1 6 4 5 4 6 5 3 3 5 3 3
59 GOODRUM, Craig S RSA 81365 4 3 6 2 5 3 1 2 6 4 4 6
60 GOODRUM, Michelle SF RSA 81895 2 4 3 1 6 5 3 6 1 6 1 5
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61 TAN YEW AIK, Vincent S SGP 109435 1 3 3 4 6 4 2 2 5 2 2 6
65 DUSS, Cederic S SUI 29119 6 5 3 3 1 6 1 6 2 3 4 3
66 FLUCK, Stefan S SUI 81321 3 4 1 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 1
67 REUSSER, Benjamin S SUI 165792 4 1 5 5 6 3 2 5 1 1 6 2
62 MALAK, Peter S SVK 101085 5 2 4 1 5 2 2 4 4 4 3 3
63 NEMCEK, Lubos S SVK 24548 4 1 1 6 4 5 1 6 3 2 5 2
64 MAJERCIK, Miroslav S SVK 80120 3 6 5 3 2 6 6 2 1 6 2 6
69 GUELER, Sugra SF TUR 180620 1 2 4 1 6 1 4 2 2 1 5 6
70 TEMEL, Merve Nur SF TUR 180624 3 3 6 4 3 2 3 3 3 2 1 1
71 KUZNIETSOV, Borys S UKR 107486 2 2 5 2 4 2 6 3 5 5 4 4
72 VATULA, Artem S UKR 86303 6 4 2 6 2 3 4 4 6 2 2 3
73 SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr S UKR 75356 3 6 1 3 3 1 2 1 4 4 6 5
74 FINCH, Jon S USA 80023 2 4 5 4 4 5 2 2 4 6 5 3
75 HOHENSEE, James S USA 168595 4 5 2 3 1 2 5 5 2 5 2 5
76 DUMAS, Frank S USA 179676 5 1 3 2 6 6 4 3 6 4 6 1
24 RUONALA, Mika S FIN 163633 2 3 1 1 6 3 1 1 4 5 2 1
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1 FLIXEDER, Bernhard S 2 4 4 5 5 5 6 2 1 2 4 2 2
2 HAAS, Hermann S 4 1 5 3 1 2 1 5 3 4 5 4 3
3 SCHLOEMMER, Klaus S 6 5 3 4 4 3 4 6 2 1 3 6 4
5 FRUMMEL, Selina SF 3 2 6 1 3 6 5 1 6 3 1 3 6
4 WALCHER, Simon S 5 2 3 2 1 4 3 2 1 4 5 3 1
6 DE WEERDT, Steven S 6 4 4 3 4 2 2 4 3 1 4 4 4
7 VERSCHOREN, Kristof S 3 2 3 1 3 1 4 2 6 6 1 1 5
8 HUFKENS, Guy S 4 3 2 6 2 6 1 6 1 5 5 5 3
9 ROTBART, Eitan S 6 2 1 2 6 5 4 2 1 3 4 5 1

10 MACKENZIE, Ivan S 1 5 3 3 3 4 3 1 2 2 2 1 3
11 LOKODY, Tom S 4 3 6 1 2 1 6 3 4 1 1 6 6
12 SONG, Chengjie S 5 3 1 2 6 3 6 1 6 5 2 3 5
13 XU, Liang S 3 5 5 1 4 5 1 5 1 2 3 5 4
14 YANG, Bo S 2 2 6 6 5 2 3 4 2 4 4 4 6
15 FRANCIC, Nikola S 2 4 5 3 3 6 1 2 4 2 5 3 4
16 HUCALJUK, Arijan S 3 5 6 2 2 4 2 3 1 6 3 4 5
17 DAMJANOVIC, Marko S 6 6 1 1 1 3 5 6 5 5 6 2 6
18 REZLER, Ondřej S 1 3 2 4 2 5 4 3 2 3 5 2 5
19 BRATRSOVSKY, Ivo S 4 5 4 3 1 3 5 6 1 4 4 1 1
20 KRISTOF, Pavel S 6 4 1 2 6 6 3 5 4 5 1 4 4
21 HAUSCHILD, Christian S 5 2 4 4 2 2 1 6 5 2 6 6 1
22 CHRISTENSEN, Erik  Dahl S 4 1 5 6 5 3 3 5 4 3 1 1 2
23 CHRISTENSEN, Benjamin Th S 1 3 6 1 1 1 2 2 6 6 3 4 3
25 COLLIN, Steeve S 5 4 3 4 6 2 5 4 1 5 1 1 5
26 ROTTELEUR, Anthony S 2 3 5 5 2 6 4 1 3 4 3 2 1
27 ANDRE, Jeremy S 6 1 1 6 5 1 1 3 2 6 2 5 4
28 STERN, Michael S 5 4 2 3 2 1 3 6 6 3 1 2 4
29 STERN, Gavin S 2 1 6 1 6 3 4 3 3 2 5 1 2
30 VAN ONSELEN, Cornelius S 3 6 1 4 3 6 5 4 4 1 3 5 1
31 KOENIG, Paul S 1 6 6 2 4 1 1 4 6 2 6 1 2
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32 BERGMANN, Hendrik S 2 4 2 5 1 5 4 3 4 5 2 6 1
33 SANDER, Henri S 4 2 5 4 5 6 2 1 3 6 4 3 5
34 WEIHE, Carolin SF 5 1 4 1 3 2 6 6 2 3 5 5 6
35 DOR, Roy S 1 5 1 3 5 2 4 6 4 2 2 2 6
36 TRUFFO, Thomas S 4 6 2 1 2 2 3 1 5 1 6 1 4
37 ARAMINI, Alessandro S 3 1 4 2 5 5 2 4 6 4 5 5 6
38 RISAGLIA, Mattia S 1 3 3 5 3 3 6 3 4 2 4 4 5
39 NISHIMURA, Yu S 2 1 3 2 2 4 1 2 5 1 2 3 3
68 LEE, Hsuan-Hsin S 6 2 2 6 1 6 5 5 3 2 4 6 2
40 KIM, Soon Ho S 5 6 2 4 4 4 4 5 6 4 2 4 2
41 PARK, Geon Ho S 6 5 6 6 3 1 3 2 3 5 6 2 3
42 LEE, Sang Hyub S 1 2 5 5 2 3 2 4 1 2 1 6 5
43 KANG, Yeon Ju SF 2 3 4 2 5 6 5 6 2 6 5 1 4
44 YAKOVLEV, Andrei S 2 2 2 1 4 2 3 4 4 4 3 3 6
45 SIUMBRYS, Ricardas S 2 5 2 1 3 6 2 4 5 3 2 4 6
46 SIUMBRYS, Adas S 5 1 1 3 4 5 6 1 4 6 6 6 2
47 CESKEVICIUS, Laurynas S 1 6 4 5 1 3 1 5 2 1 1 3 1
48 MERLIJN, Vincent S 4 2 3 2 6 5 5 6 5 1 4 3 2
49 STRUIK, Luuk S 2 6 4 3 5 4 2 3 1 5 1 2 3
50 SARIG, Yaniv S 3 4 1 4 2 1 6 5 3 4 2 6 6
51 JANAS, Cezary S 3 4 3 6 5 4 6 3 5 6 3 1 6
52 JAROSZAK, Mariusz S 5 1 5 5 3 1 5 4 1 1 2 2 4
53 ZAK, Pawel S 4 6 1 4 6 6 3 2 2 2 6 4 5
54 BOICU, Stefan S 1 1 2 4 6 6 6 5 1 1 6 4 3
55 DENES, Sandor-Zsigmond S 2 3 1 5 4 4 1 1 4 4 3 1 5
56 APOSTOLESCU, Lucian S 3 6 4 6 2 5 3 6 3 6 2 5 2
57 SMITH, Alan S 6 6 3 5 5 5 2 1 4 3 5 6 3
58 VAN DER MOLEN, Jethro S 5 5 6 2 1 1 4 5 5 2 6 5 5
59 GOODRUM, Craig S 4 4 4 1 6 4 1 4 2 4 1 3 4
60 GOODRUM, Michelle SF 3 1 5 3 4 3 3 2 6 5 3 4 1

518.07.2025 12:35



2025 FAI F3K Wch - Seniors - Draw Table
[Tarp - Germany 26.07.2025]
www.GliderScore.com

Pilot # Name Class

Rnd 13

L2 4max in 
10m

Group

Rnd 14

1, 2, 3, 4

Group

Rnd 15

2 flights 
5max

Group

Rnd 16

Best3 
3:00max

Group

Rnd 17

1 flight 
6:59max

Group

Rnd 18

Best5 
2:00max

Group

Rnd 19

Poker 3 in 
10m

Group

Rnd 20

AllUp 3:00*3

Group

Rnd 21

2 flights 
5max

Group

Rnd 22

Best3 
3:00max

Group

Rnd 23

Best Flight

Group

Rnd 24

Big Ladder

Group

Rnd 25

1 flight 
6:59max

Group

61 TAN YEW AIK, Vincent S 3 2 1 5 1 2 4 3 2 1 4 1 3
65 DUSS, Cederic S 1 5 5 4 4 1 5 3 5 4 5 6 2
66 FLUCK, Stefan S 3 6 6 3 6 3 1 1 4 6 4 2 6
67 REUSSER, Benjamin S 5 3 4 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 3 3 5
62 MALAK, Peter S 6 3 5 4 6 4 6 3 6 3 2 1 1
63 NEMCEK, Lubos S 4 6 6 5 5 2 5 2 5 5 3 5 3
64 MAJERCIK, Miroslav S 5 5 3 3 2 5 1 1 3 1 1 4 2
69 GUELER, Sugra SF 3 4 2 6 3 3 2 2 5 4 1 5 2
70 TEMEL, Merve Nur SF 1 3 3 1 4 5 6 4 3 3 6 6 1
71 KUZNIETSOV, Borys S 4 2 2 6 4 3 5 3 6 3 2 6 3
72 VATULA, Artem S 6 1 6 5 6 4 2 6 3 6 6 3 1
73 SYNIELYTSYI, Oleksandr S 1 4 5 2 1 2 4 4 2 5 3 2 2
74 FINCH, Jon S 1 4 4 4 3 1 3 1 1 6 6 3 3
75 HOHENSEE, James S 6 3 2 3 1 4 6 2 2 5 4 5 4
76 DUMAS, Frank S 4 5 1 6 4 2 2 5 6 1 5 2 1
24 RUONALA, Mika S 2 1 3 6 1 1 2 1 5 3 4 2 4

618.07.2025 12:35


